Last Name First Name

Morris
White
Ayres
Glimp
Hicks
Huffman
Ivory
Miles
Shephard
Smith
Smith
Tapscott
Trent
Weaver
White
Williams
Wood

Emily
Christopher
Robert
Morgan
Charles
Gregory
Steve

Jacob
Margaret
Juwuhn
Tasha
Tucker
William
Joseph
Christopher
Rodrigues
Austin

Season
Fall

Fall
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer

School

Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS
Monticello HS

Position
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coordinator
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Sport

Field Hockey

Football

Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning

Level Stipend Amount  Start Date End Date

G Varsity $
B Varsity $
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
CoEd
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2,308.00
1,650.00
289.00
271.00
1,393.50
271.00
289.00
287.70
258.10
271.00
258.10
278.70
289.00
289.00
258.10
542.00
271.00

8/2/2021
7/29/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

11/13/2021
12/11/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2032
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021



